Dirt Track

2024 Lawrenceburg
Motorcycle Speedway

Lawrenceburg Motorcycle
Speedway

Lawrenceburg, IN

08/09/2024

Race Results

Kid Kart
Finish Number
1 4
2 18h

Race Results

50cc Chain
Finish Number
1 80
2 28
3 61
4 21
5 78
6 17
Race Results
Yamaha PW50 Stock
Finish Number
1 48
2 5
3 087
4 5¢
5 81
6 1

Brand
KT

Brand

COB
KT™M

COB

Brand

COB
YAM

YAM

YAM

HON
YAM

AMA

AMA

AMA

Name

Clay Kelly
Hudson Baird

Name

Caden Foutty
Rocky Fox
Owen Osberg
Kori Mullins
Indigo Mullins

Kyle Schnebelt

Name

Rocky Fox
Les Webb V

Lincoln
Holwadel

Trenton
Mcintosh

Elana Palmer
Ezra Freese

Race: 1

City,State

Milan, IN
Guilford, IN

Race: 2

City,State
Rising Sun, IN
Tipp City, OH
Cincinnati, OH

Cincinnati, OH

Lawrenceburg,
IN

Race: 3

City,State

Moorse Hill, IN
Harrison, OH

Moorse Hill, IN

Bromley, KY
Harrison, OH

Page 1 of
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Race
Time: *°

Points
Earned

22
20

Race
Time: "

Points
Earned

22
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15
Race

Time: "

Points
Earned

22
20

18

17

16
15



Race Results

Clone Medium

Finish
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Race Results

Junior 2

Finish
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Race Results

101

228

Number

&9
24
99
46
43
20
18bx
25
191

Number

51
75
7x
7d
21
7]
94b
82
92

47

98
24

KTM
YAM

YAM

Brand

Brand

KT

KT

AMA

AMA

Cooper Nelson

Penelope
Johnson

Holden Akemon

Name

Grant Hiler

Jeff Grieser

Tom Sheets
Eddie Mcintosh
Jacob Beck
Allison Bowman
Heath Brashear
Tre Taylor

Kyle Hart

Name

Hunter Bowman
Kj Froehle
Zach Roell
Dylan Harding
Cam Whitaker
Jace Helton
Braeden Baird
Ethan Stowell
Emma Beck

John Hodapp

Gracie Dine
Brooks Shaffer

Cincinnati, OH
Harrison, OH

West Harrison,
IN

Race: 4

City,State

Okeana, OH
Harrison, OH
Milan, IN

Cincinnati, OH
Lebanon, OH
Sunman, IN
Aurora, IN
Harrison, OH

Race: 5

City,State

Lebanon, OH
Harrison, OH
Dillsboro, IN
Union, KY
Burlington, KY
Liberty, IN
Guilford, IN
Cincinnati, OH
Cincinnati, OH

West Harrison,
IN

Cincinnati, OH
Liberty, IN

Race: 6

Race

14
13

12

Time: *°

Race

Points
Earned

22
20
18
17
16
15
14
13
12

Time: "

Race

Points
Earned

22
20
18
17
16
15
14
13
12

11

10
9

Time: *°



RWYB

Finish
1
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Race Results

Clone Super Heavy

Finish
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Race Results

Junior 1

Finish
1
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Number
9
21p
55
05
85
10c

Number

28
38g
51
4
46
10x

26

Number
94b
14

102
98
98x
99
57
44
26

Brand
KT

KT

Brand

KT

KT
HON

Brand

AMA
#

AMA

AMA

Name

Evan Shatto
Doug Perry
Dustin Bauer
Juan Grino
Zach Morgan

Nick Cummins

Name

Brandon Combs
Devan Tibbits
Chuck Phiester
Caleb Kelly
Sean Murphy
Kyle Hart

Travis
Hollingsworth

Name

Braeden Baird

Travis
Schomaker

Nathan Muth
Kyler Froehle
Gracie Dine
Larson Sheets
Kasyn Taylor
Colton Morgan
Easton Gindling

City,State

Columbus, IN

North Veronon,
IN

Harrison, OH

Crawfordsville,
IN

Fairfield, OH

Lawrenceburg,
IN

Race: 7

City,State

Cincinnati, OH
Greendale, IN
Greendale, IN
Milan, IN
Guilford, IN
Harrison, OH

Lbanon, IN

Race: 8

City,State
Guilford, IN
Harrison, OH

Cincinnati, OH
Harrison, OH
Cincinnati, OH
Milan, IN
Aurora, IN
Petersburg, KY
North Bend, OH

Race

Points
Earned

22
20
18
17
16
15

Time: *°

Race

Points
Earned

22
20
18
17
16
15

14

Time: *°

Points
Earned

22
20

18
17
16
15
14
13
12
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Race Results

Junior 3

Finish

AN D AW

Race Results

Clone Heavy

Finish
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Race Results

ATV Open

Finish

E- VS ]

185

Number

69
151
78
1
222
24

Number

3
89
85
46

26

43
8
20
18b
101
28

Number

11k
57
03

686

Brand

ACT
KT

KT

Brand

Brand

HON
HON

HON

AMA

AMA
#

AMA
#

341627

Brayden Morgan

Name

Zach Roell
Blake Glaze
Ben Kramer
Cru Spille
Peyton Neal
Mallory Kelly

Name

Justin Gollaway
Grant Hiler
Zach Morgan
Eddie Mcintosh

Travis
Hollingsworth

Michael Stowell
Andrew Brown
Allison Bowman
Samuel Saathoff
Mark Glaze
Brandon Combs

Name

Kevan L.
Schnebelt

Dakota Akeman
Brayden Heydon

Christian Powell

Fairfield, OH
Race: 9

City,State

Dillsboro, IN
Hamilton, OH
Cincinnati, OH
Harrison, OH
Liberty Twp,
Milan, IN

Race: 10

City,State

Hooven, OH
Okeana, OH
Fairfield, OH

Lbanon, IN

Cincinnati, OH
Hamilton, OH
Lebanon, OH
Cincinnati, OH
Cincinnat, OH
Cincinnati, OH

Race: 11

City,State

North Bend, OH

Lawrenceburg,
IN

Aurora, IN

Race

11

Time: *°

Race

Points
Earned

22
20
18
17
16
15

Time: "

Race

Points
Earned

22
20
18
17

16

15
14
13
12
11
10

Time: *°

Points
Earned

22
20
18
17



Race Results

65cc

Finish
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Race Results

250cc

Finish
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Race Results

Over 30

Finish

AN L AW

Race Results

85cc

Finish

Tz

Number
22
2p
34

80
713
8¢

Number

33
32
333
413
137

Number

43
21

174

83
26
751

Number

Brand

HON

KAW

HON

Brand

KT™M
YAM
HSK

HON

Brand

YAM
HON

HON

KAW
YAM
HON

Brand

Michael Colon

Al;/[A Name

Cj Harper
Jase Porter

Arlen Faul

Caden Foutty
Art Salyers

Tanner Mcintosh

Al;/IA Name

Caleb Curtis
Bryson Porter
Champ Curtis
Chris Perry
Benny White

AMA e

Randy Oakes
Clint Sheffield

Barry W.
Benkert Jr

Shane Osberg
Rick Hardesty
Jon Oakes

358616

AMA Name

Gary, IN
Race: 12

City,State

Harrison, OH
Moorse Hill, IN

Beavercreek,
OH

Rising Sun, IN
Ohio County, IN
Moorse Hill, IN

Race: 13

City,State

Cincinnati, OH
Cincinnati, OH
Cincinnati, OH
Franklin, OH

Shelbyville, IN

Race: 14

City,State

Hamilton, OH
Oxford, OH

Cincinnati, OH

Tipp City, OH
Terre Haute, IN

Race: 15

City,State

Race

16

Time: *°

Race

Points
Earned

22
20

18

17
16
15

Time: *°

Race

Points
Earned

22
20
18
17
16

Time: *°

Race

Points
Earned

22
20

18

17
16
15

Time: "

Points
Earned



1 33
Youth Stock Mad Dog
Finish Number
1 22
Race Results
Adult Unlimited Mad Dog
Finish Number
1 21
2 11
Race Results
Open Am
Finish Number
1 11
2 33
3 32
Race Results
Open Pro
Finish Number
1 42
2 23

Race Results

Adult Super Stock Mad Dog

Finish Number
1 4
2 11
3 17
4 1

HSK

Brand
HON

Brand
HON
HON

Brand

HON

K™
YAM

Brand

HON
HON

Brand
HON
HON
HON
YAM

Champ Curtis

AZ{A Name

Bo Williams

Al;/[A Name

Clint Sheffield

Barry W.

358616 Benkert Jr

AZ{A Name

Coy Cummins

Caleb Curtis
Bryson Porter
Al:;IA Name

057205 Jeremiah Duffy
Aidan Brown

Al:;[A Name

Trent Sheppard

Barry W.
Benkert Jr

Matt Wheeler

Cameron
Gephart

358616

Cincinnati, OH

City,State
Cincinnati, OH

Race: 16

City,State
Oxford, OH

Cincinnati, OH

Race: 17

City,State

Demossville,
KY

Cincinnati, OH
Cincinnati, OH

Race: 18

City,State

Guilford, IN
Walton, KY

Race: 19

City,State

Cincinnati, OH

North Bend, OH

Cincinnati, OH

Race

22

Points
Earned

22

Time: *°

Race

Points
Earned

22
20

Time: *°

Race

Points
Earned

22

20
18

Time: *°

Race

Points
Earned

22
20

Time: "

Points
Earned

22
20
18
17



Race Results

Over 50
Finish Number
1 43
2 69h
3 74
4 137
5 17
6 23
7 78

Race Results

85¢cc-200cc
Finish Number
1 33
2 337
Race Results
Adult 110
Finish Number
1 731
2 16
3 176
4 16x
5 514

Race Results

Youth Super Stock Mad Dog

Finish Number
1 22x
2 22
3 401
7 734

Brand
YAM

HON
HON

YAM

YAM
YAM

Brand

HSK
HON

Brand

HON
HON
YAM
HON

Brand

HON
HON

AMA

AMA

AMA

AMA

Name

Randy Oakes
Chris Perry
Ron Lewis
Benny White

Chris Pennington

Dave Torbeck
Tim Simerly

Name

Champ Curtis
Greg Mueller

Name

Josh Johnson

Dakota Akeman

Jacob Freese

Trent Sheppard

Nathan Kielman

Name

Bo Williams
Cj Harper
Marli Mullins
Peyton Mullins

Race: 20

City,State

Hamilton, OH
Franklin, OH
Scipio, IN
Shelbyville, IN

West Chester,
OH

Centerville, IN
Shebyville, IN

Race: 21

City,State

Cincinnati, OH
Marrow, OH

Race: 22

City,State
Harrison, OH

Harrison, OH
West Harrison,

IN
Race: 23

City,State

Cincinnati, OH
Harrison, OH

Cincinnati, OH
Cincinnati, OH

Race

Time: "

Race

Points
Earned

22
20
18
17

16

15
14

Time: "

Race

Points
Earned

22
20

Time: "

Race

Points
Earned

22
20
18
17

16

Time: *°

Points
Earned

22
20
18



Race Results
Adult Stock Mad Dog
Finish

AW O =
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Race Results
Open Singles
Finish

Number

74
731
47
337

31

Number

42
23

11

32
33

Brand

HON
HON
HON
HON

HON

Brand

HON
HON

HON

YAM
KTM

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race
Promoters www.tracksidesoftware.com

Al:;[A Name

Craig Grismore
Josh Johnson
Austin Wolf
Greg Mueller

Barry W.

358616 Benkert Jr

AMA
#

057205 Jeremiah Duffy
Aidan Brown

Name

Coy Cummins

Bryson Porter
Caleb Curtis

Race: 24

City,State

Lima, OJ
Harrison, OH
Vevay, IN
Marrow, OH

Cincinnati, OH

Race: 25

City,State

Guilford, IN
Walton, KY

Demossville,
KY

Cincinnati, OH
Cincinnati, OH

Race

Time: "

Race

Points
Earned

22
20
18
17

16

Time: *°

Points
Earned

22
20

18

17
16



