Dirt Track 2024 Lawrenceburg Motorcycle Speedway Lawrenceburg Motorcy Speedway Lawrenceburg, IN	cle					
08/09/2024						Page 1 of 25
Race Results					Race: 1	Race Time:
Kid Kart						
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
1 2	4 18h	KT UN		Clay Kelly Hudson Baird	Milan, IN Guilford, IN	22 20
Race Results					Race: 2	Race Time: · ·
50cc Chain						
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	80	UN		Caden Foutty	Rising Sun, IN	22
2	28	COB		Rocky Fox		20
3	61	KTM		Owen Osberg	Tipp City, OH	18
4	21	UN		Kori Mullins	Cincinnati, OH	17
5	78	UN		Indigo Mullins	Cincinnati, OH	16
6	17	COB		Kyle Schnebelt	Lawrenceburg, IN	15
Race Results					Race: 3	Race Time:
Yamaha PW50 Stock						
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	48	COB		Rocky Fox		22
2	5	YAM		Les Webb V	Moorse Hill, IN	20
3	087	YAM		Lincoln Holwadel	Harrison, OH	18
4	5c	YAM		Trenton Mcintosh	Moorse Hill, IN	17
5	81	HON		Elana Palmer	Bromley, KY	16
6	1	YAM		Ezra Freese	Harrison, OH	15

7	7	KTM		Cooper Nelson	Cincinnati, OH	14
8	101	YAM		Penelope Johnson	Harrison, OH	13
9	228	YAM		Holden Akemon	West Harrison, IN	12
Race Results					Race: 4	Race Time: · ·
Clone Medium						
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	89	UN		Grant Hiler	Okeana, OH	22
2	24	UN		Jeff Grieser	Harrison, OH	20
3	99	UN		Tom Sheets	Milan, IN	18
4	46	UN		Eddie Mcintosh		17
5	43	UN		Jacob Beck	Cincinnati, OH	16
6	20	UN		Allison Bowman	Lebanon, OH	15
7	18bx	UN		Heath Brashear	Sunman, IN	14
8	25	KT		Tre Taylor	Aurora, IN	13
9	191	KT		Kyle Hart	Harrison, OH	12
Race Results					Race: 5	Race Time: · ·
Junior 2						
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	51	UN		Hunter Bowman	Lebanon, OH	22
2	75	UN		Kj Froehle	Harrison, OH	20
3	7x	UN		Zach Roell	Dillsboro, IN	18
4	7d	UN		Dylan Harding	Union, KY	17
5	21	KT		Cam Whitaker	Burlington, KY	16
6	7j	UN		Jace Helton	Liberty, IN	15
7	94b	UN		Braeden Baird	Guilford, IN	14
8	82	UN		Ethan Stowell	Cincinnati, OH	13
9	92	UN		Emma Beck	Cincinnati, OH	12
10	47	KT		John Hodapp	West Harrison, IN	11
11	98	UN		Gracie Dine	Cincinnati, OH	10
12	24	KT		Brooks Shaffer	Liberty, IN	9
Race Results					Race: 6	Race Time: · ·

RWYB						
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	9	KT		Evan Shatto	Columbus, IN	22
2	21p	UN		Doug Perry	North Veronon, IN	20
3	55	UN		Dustin Bauer	Harrison, OH	18
4	05	UN		Juan Grino	Crawfordsville, IN	17
5	85	UN		Zach Morgan	Fairfield, OH	16
6	10c	KT		Nick Cummins	Lawrenceburg, IN	15
Race Results					Race: 7	Race Time: · ·
Clone Super Heavy						
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	28	UN		Brandon Combs	Cincinnati, OH	22
2	38g	UN		Devan Tibbits	Greendale, IN	20
3	51	UN		Chuck Phiester	Greendale, IN	18
4	4	KT		Caleb Kelly	Milan, IN	17
5	46	UN		Sean Murphy	Guilford, IN	16
6	10x	KT		Kyle Hart	Harrison, OH	15
7	26	HON		Travis Hollingsworth	Lbanon, IN	14
Race Results					Race: 8	Race Time: · ·
Junior 1						
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	94b	UN		Braeden Baird	Guilford, IN	22
2	14	UN		Travis Schomaker	Harrison, OH	20
3	102	UN		Nathan Muth	Cincinnati, OH	18
4	98	UN		Kyler Froehle	Harrison, OH	17
5	98x	UN		Gracie Dine	Cincinnati, OH	16
6	99	UN		Larson Sheets	Milan, IN	15
7	57	UN		Kasyn Taylor	Aurora, IN	14
8	44	UN		Colton Morgan	Petersburg, KY	13
9	26	KT		Easton Gindling	North Bend, OH	12

10	185	UN	Brayden Morgan Fairfield, OH 11	
Race Results			Race: 9 Race Time:	
Junior 3				
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA Name City,State Points Earned	
1	69	UN	Zach Roell Dillsboro, IN 22	
2	151	ACT	Blake Glaze Hamilton, OH 20	
3	78	KT	Ben Kramer Cincinnati, OH 18	
4	1	UN	Cru Spille Harrison, OH 17	
5	222	UN	Peyton Neal Liberty Twp, 16	
6	24	KT	Mallory Kelly Milan, IN 15	
Race Results			Race: 10 Race Time:	
Clone Heavy				
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA Name City,State Points Earned	
1	3	UN	Justin Gollaway Hooven, OH 22	
2	89	UN	Grant Hiler Okeana, OH 20	
3	85	UN	Zach Morgan Fairfield, OH 18	
4	46	UN	Eddie Mcintosh 17	
5	26	HON	Travis Hollingsworth Lbanon, IN 16	
6	43	UN	Michael Stowell Cincinnati, OH 15	
7	8	UN	Andrew Brown Hamilton, OH 14	
8	20	UN	Allison Bowman Lebanon, OH 13	
9	18b	UN	Samuel Saathoff Cincinnati, OH 12	
10	101	KT	Mark Glaze Cincinnat, OH 11	
11	28	UN	Brandon Combs Cincinnati, OH 10	
Race Results			Race: 11 Race Time:	
ATV Open				
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA # Name City,State Points Earned	
1	11k	HON	341627 Kevan L. North Bend, OH 22	
2	57	HON	Dakota Akeman 20	
3	03	UN	Brayden Heydon Lawrenceburg, 18	
4	686	HON	Christian Powell Aurora, IN 17	

5	7z	UN	Michael Colon	Gary, IN	16
Race Results				Race: 12	Race Time: · ·
65cc					
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA # Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	22	HON	Cj Harper	Harrison, OH	22
2	2p	UN	Jase Porter	Moorse Hill, IN	20
3	34	KAW	Arlen Faul	Beavercreek, OH	18
4	80	UN	Caden Foutty	Rising Sun, IN	17
5	713	UN	Art Salyers	Ohio County, IN	16
6	8c	HON	Tanner Mcintos	h Moorse Hill, IN	15
Race Results				Race: 13	Race Time: · ·
250cc					
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA # Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	33	KTM	Caleb Curtis	Cincinnati, OH	22
2	32	YAM	Bryson Porter	Cincinnati, OH	20
3	333	HSK	Champ Curtis	Cincinnati, OH	18
4	413	UN	Chris Perry	Franklin, OH	17
5	137	HON	Benny White	Shelbyville, IN	16
Race Results				Race: 14	Race Time: · ·
Over 30					
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA # Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	43	YAM	Randy Oakes	Hamilton, OH	22
2	21	HON	Clint Sheffield	Oxford, OH	20
3	174	HON	358616 Barry W. Benkert Jr	Cincinnati, OH	18
4	83	KAW	Shane Osberg	Tipp City, OH	17
5	26	YAM	Rick Hardesty	Terre Haute, IN	16
6	751	HON	Jon Oakes		15
Race Results				Race: 15	Race Time: · ·
85cc			1364		~
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA # Name	City,State	Points Earned

1	33	HSK	Char	np Curtis	Cincinnati, OH	22
Youth Stock Mad Dog						
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA # Nam	e	City,State	Points Earned
1	22	HON	Bo W	Villiams	Cincinnati, OH	22
Race Results					Race: 16	Race Time: · ·
Adult Unlimited Mad De	og					
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA # Nam	e	City,State	Points Earned
1	21	HON		Sheffield	Oxford, OH	22
2	11	HON	358616 Barry Benk	y W. cert Jr	Cincinnati, OH	20
Race Results					Race: 17	Race Time: · ·
Open Am			13.51			.
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA # Nam	e	City,State	Points Earned
1	11	HON	Coy	Cummins	Demossville, KY	22
2	33	KTM	Calel	b Curtis	Cincinnati, OH	20
3	32	YAM	Brys	on Porter	Cincinnati, OH	18
Race Results					Race: 18	Race Time: · ·
Open Pro						
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA # Nam	e	City,State	Points Earned
1	42	HON	057205 Jeren	•	Guilford, IN	22
2	23	HON	Aida	n Brown	Walton, KY	20
Race Results					Race: 19	Race Time: · ·
Adult Super Stock Mad	Dog					
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA # Nam	e	City,State	Points Earned
1	4	HON		t Sheppard		22
2	11	HON	358616 Barry Benk	y W. xert Jr	Cincinnati, OH	20
3	17	HON		Wheeler	North Bend, OH	18
4	1	YAM	Cam Geph		Cincinnati, OH	17

Race Results					Race: 20	Race Time: · ·
Over 50						
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	43	YAM		Randy Oakes	Hamilton, OH	22
2	69h	UN		Chris Perry	Franklin, OH	20
3	74	HON		Ron Lewis	Scipio, IN	18
4	137	HON		Benny White	Shelbyville, IN	17
5	17	YAM		Chris Pennington	West Chester, OH	16
6	23	YAM		Dave Torbeck	Centerville, IN	15
7	78	YAM		Tim Simerly	Shebyville, IN	14
Race Results					Race: 21	Race Time: · ·
85cc-200cc						
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	33	HSK		Champ Curtis	Cincinnati, OH	22
2	337	HON		Greg Mueller	Marrow, OH	20
Race Results					Race: 22	Race Time: · ·
Adult 110						
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	731	HON		Josh Johnson	Harrison, OH	22
2	16	HON		Dakota Akeman		20
3	176	YAM		Jacob Freese	Harrison, OH	18
4	16x	HON		Trent Sheppard		17
5	514	UN		Nathan Kielman	West Harrison, IN	16
Race Results					Race: 23	Race Time: · ·
Youth Super Stock Mad	Dog					
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	22x	HON		Bo Williams	Cincinnati, OH	22
2	22	HON		Cj Harper	Harrison, OH	20
3	401	UN		Marli Mullins	Cincinnati, OH	18
7	734	UN		Peyton Mullins	Cincinnati, OH	

Adult Stock Ma	d Dog					
Finis	sh Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	74	HON		Craig Grismore	Lima, OJ	22
2	731	HON		Josh Johnson	Harrison, OH	20
3	47	HON		Austin Wolf	Vevay, IN	18
4	337	HON		Greg Mueller	Marrow, OH	17
5	31	HON	358616	Barry W. Benkert Jr	Cincinnati, OH	16
Race Results					Race: 25	Race Time: · ·
Open Singles						
Finis	sh Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	42	HON	057205	Jeremiah Duffy	Guilford, IN	22
2	23	HON		Aidan Brown	Walton, KY	20
3	11	HON		Coy Cummins	Demossville, KY	18
4	32	YAM		Bryson Porter	Cincinnati, OH	17
5	33	KTM		Caleb Curtis	Cincinnati, OH	16

Race Time: · ·

Race: 24

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters www.tracksidesoftware.com

Race Results